Local Authority Housing: 

Access to & Provision of Accommodation: 

Housing Debt Advice Issues: 

The following charts show parts 2 and 3 of debt issues associated with housing. 

A breakdown of the top 5 housing debt issues: 

Financial Capability 

One-hundred and five clients (105) received a range of financial capability help, 

with four-hundred and twenty-five (425) issues including budgeting, reducing 

expenditure, maximising income, banking, and getting the best utility deals. 

The following graph shows the financial services & capability issues with the 

financial capability data removed to give a better overview of the other Issues.